
Norman J. Levy Lakeside PTA 
Committee Chairs 2022-2023 

 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE*      
ACTING PRESIDENT Melissa Warshaw 917-520-8834 melissaptapres@gmail.com 
VICE PRESIDENT Jill Koslow 516-967-7490 jillakoslow@gmail.com 
TREASURER Lauren Brotz 516-946-9553 lauren.brotz@gmail.com 
RECORDING SECRETARY Maya Lerner 516-581-8667 mbrak1029@gmail.com 
CORRESPONDING SECRETARY Mara Litroff 516-551-9826 marajoycanner@gmail.com 
VP FUNDRAISING Tara Chase 516-473-1912 lakesidefundraising11566@gmail.com 
VP PUBLIC RELATIONS Gina DeGregorio-Sonbert 267-886-3428 ginadeson412@gmail.com 
IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT Penny Tomasello 516-262-0766 ptomana@yahoo.com 
 
COMMITTEE CHAIRS  

 
           

  

AUDIT Rebecca Tuccio 201-953-3509 rebecca.tuccio@gmail.com 
BLOOD DRIVE  Shari Kaplan 917-509-1919 sharikaplan7@gmail.com 
BOOK FAIR Julie Berman   847-975-0332 julie.riccio@gmail.com 
 Tammy Lewis 516-850-6554 tjmaroof@hotmail.com 
 Julie Seidler 516-680-8229 julie.seidler@yahoo.com 
BOO HOO BREAKFAST Jenna Goldberg 631-252-1213 jenna.r.goldberg@gmail.com 
 Jamie Sklar 516-672-3260 jkap3478@aol.com 
BOOSTERTHON Jennifer Golus                    516-817-1750 jsloamlb@yahoo.com  
 Laura Pfeifer-Battiloro 516-668-6067 lp@nycworklaw.com 
 Kylie Sikorski 516-457-5016 kyliesikorski@gmail.com 
BOX TOPS FOR EDUCATION Robyn Militello 631-806-9012 tbene@optonline.net 
BYLAWS* Julie Strachan Haiber 917-306-3546 juliebird27@gmail.com 
CONCERT PARENT Tonya Gladysheva 347-328-4486 gladyshevat@gmail.com 
CULTURAL ARTS* Laura Pfeifer-Battiloro 516-668-6067 lp@nycworklaw.com  

Melanie Zavadsky Blikshteyn 917-231-4428 melaniezavadsky1987@gmail.com 
END OF YEAR DINNER Valerie Dorinson 917-612-5111 lakesideptaeyd@gmail.com 
 Hayley Phoel 516-353-1419 hayley.phoel@gmail.com 
FACULTY REPRESENTATIVE Jaclyn Greenblatt 516-992-7231 Levy-Lakeside School  

Ilene Robinson 516-992-7231 Levy-Lakeside School 
FIRST WEEK WALKERS Cheryl Fertel 404-405-1340 pmrntznybubb@aol.com 
 Hayley Rush 516-448-9888 hayleyb.rush@gmail.com 
FOUNDER’S DAY Maya Lerner 516-581-8667 mbrak1029@gmail.com  

Kristen Traina 516-551-1582 kristentraina@verizon.net 
GRADE                                                  K Kylie Sikorski 516-457-5016 kyliesikorski@gmail.com 
LEVEL                                         Grade 1  Kylie Sikorski 516-457-5016 kyliesikorski@gmail.com 
REPRESENTATIVES*                Grade 2 Jill Tepfer 516-578-1699 jilltepfer@aol.com 

Grade 3  Jill Tepfer 516-578-1699 jilltepfer@aol.com 
Grade 4 Kylie Sikorski 516-457-5016 kyliesikorski@gmail.com 
 Grade 5  Amy Kramer 516-524-4944 amybkramer@gmail.com 
Grade 6 Amy Kramer 516-524-4944 amybkramer@gmail.com 

HEALTH & WELLNESS Mariel Deutsch 917-847-6281 mariel.deutsch@gmail.com 
 Sandy Thackurdeen 917-756-3778 sandythackurdeen@gmail.com 
 Kathy Weinberg 516-972-0986 kweinberg426@gmail.com 
HISTORIAN* Roni Cohen 917-575-5465 Ronijoy1975@gmail.com 
 Mary Cammarata 516-220-8057 m.cammarata26@gmail.com 
HOLIDAY BOUTIQUE Rachel Goldberg   718-781-8452 rachelklager@gmail.com 
 Samantha Gorman   516-972-8166 sgorman05@optonline.net 
KINDERGARTEN ORIENTATION Lindsey Horowitz  516-721-9023 lindseyjhorowitz@gmail.com  

Aishah Najeeb  516-808-9025 akram.aishahf@gmail.com 
LEGISLATION* Robyn Militello 631-806-9012 tbene@optonline.net 
LUNCH CRAFT COORDINATOR Irene Garoutsos  347-738-2338 Idoukas31@gmail.com  
LUNCH COORDINATORS* Lisa Amato 516-287-0207 levyptalunch@gmail.com

 

 Marie Fisher 516-382-8919 levyptalunch@gmail.com 
MEMBERSHIP* Robyn Leventhal 917-324-3989 robyn9876@gmail.com 
MEMBER-AT-LARGE* Libby Trencheny 516-992-7231 Levy-Lakeside School 
MERRICK DISCOUNT CARD Valerie Dorinson 917-612-5111 valerie.dorinson@halo.com 
MIDDLE SCHOOL REP Samantha Gorman   516-972-8166 sgorman05@optonline.net 
MINI GRANTS Jeri Konigsberg 914-656-4010 jeri.konigsberg@gmail.com 
 Amy Kramer 516-524-4944 amybkramer@gmail.com 
PARP (PICK A READING PARTNER) Andrea Kaplan 516-668-2069 andreakaplan17@yahoo.com 
 Mara Litroff 516-551-9826 marajoycanner@gmail.com 
 Jena Rosengart 347-751-3539 jresnick10@gmail.com 



PEACE & FRIENDSHIP DAY Laura Pfeifer-Battiloro 516-668-6067 lp@nycworklaw.com 
 Alisha Zullo 516-369-4481 alishazullo@gmail.com 
PLANT SALE Penny Tomasello 516-262-0766 ptomana@yahoo.com 
 Ilana Rothman 516-650-9554 mrsilanarothman@gmail.com 
REFLECTIONS Amy Kramer 516-524-4944 amybkramer@gmail.com 
  Amber Mercado 856-803-9429 ambermg1984@gmail.com 
SCHOOL PICTURES Karen Ottenstein 917-270-9530 karenottenstein@gmail.com 
 Katie Stone 516-314-0079 katiestone128@gmail.com 
SCHOOL SUPPLIES Lauren Brotz 516-946-9553 lauren.brotz@gmail.com  

Jeri Konigsberg 914-656-4010 jeri.konigsberg@gmail.com 
SITE BASED Robyn Militello 631-806-9012 tbene@optonline.net  
SPORTS NIGHT Tonya Gladysheva 347-328-4486 gladyshevat@gmail.com  

Irene Garoutsos  347-738-2338 Idoukas31@gmail.com  
 Morgan Prettitore 516-306-3312 morgan.prettitore@gmail.com 
SPRING FESTIVAL Theresa Beck 516-603-3246 tspin173@msn.com 
 Marie Fisher 516-382-8919 mfischer26@verizon.net 
 Hayley Phoel 516-353-1419 hayley.phoel@gmail.com 
STAFF APPRECIATION LUNCH Lisa Amato 516-287-0207 lisaamato315@gmail.com  

Jennifer Meihoefer 631-649-5700 jennmeihoefer@gmail.com 
 Patricia Obregon 631-408-5979 pdelorben@gmail.com 
THEATER GROUP Sabrina Selvin  516-633-2042 staub@selvinlawfirm.com 
 Julie Strachan Haiber 917-306-3546 juliebird27@gmail.com 
VENDOR FAIR Andrea Kaplan 516-668-2069 lakesidevendorfair@gmail.com  

Mara Litroff 516-551-9826 lakesidevendorfair@gmail.com 
VETERAN’S DAY CELEBRATION Gina DeGregorio-Sonbert 267-886-3428 ginadeson412@gmail.com 
T-SHIRTS (CLASS & ROARS) Katie Stone 516-314-0079 lakesidetshirts@gmail.com 
WELCOME BACK FESTIVAL Shari Donoghue 516-672-3766 donoghue.shari@gmail.com 
  Robyn Leventhal 917-324-3989 robyn9876@gmail.com 
 Morgan Prettitore 516-306-3312 morgan.prettitore@gmail.com  

   
    
6th GRADE MOVING UP DAY Melissa Tillman 516-672-3766 psymas@gmail.com 
 Jennifer Zolot 516-521-7900 jenzolot@gmail.com 
6th GRADE DANCE Sabrina Selvin  516-633-2042 staub@selvinlawfirm.com 
 Jamie Sklar 516-672-3260 jkap3478@aol.com 
 Julie Strachan Haiber 917-306-3546 juliebird27@gmail.com 
6th GRADE PICNIC Amy Estefani 917-572-8997 amy.estefani@gmail.com 
 Nicole Tuchman  631-786-4097  ntuchman@gmail.com 
 Diana Yasnis  646-753-0572 dianayasnis@aol.com 
6th GRADE T-SHIRTS Shari Gish 917-375-4260 shariandrew1@aol.com 
 Courtney Jacobs  516-456-7308 celny78@aol.com 
 Jill Tepfer 516-578-1699 jilltepfer@aol.com 
6th GRADE YEARBOOK Theresa Beck 516-603-3246 tspin173@msn.com  

Juliana Petrocelli 516-312-1001 jmpetrocelli@hotmail.com  
Penny Tomasello 516-262-0766 ptomana@yahoo.com 

5th GRADE LIASONS Lisa Amato 516-287-0207 lisaamato315@gmail.com 
 Randi Gross 516-521-0184 randi.schwartz@gmail.com 

 
 
STUDENT COUNCIL MONDAY LUNCH Melissa Hunn 516-655-2822 melissakomery@aol.com 
 Paula Reid 917-842-4803 pbschluffy@aol.com 
 Lori Watstein 516-316-2477 lsw5674@yahoo.com 

 
*Indicates Executive Board Position 


